.600 [15.24]
.697 [17.7]
.591 [15.00]
.764 [19.4]
.450 [11.43]
.520 [13.20]
.811 [20.6]
.630 [16.0]

50 µin gold (optional 30 or 15 µin) on contact area over 50
µin nickel underplate. Gold or tin on solder tails.
ORDERING INFORMATION
choose one from each category as shown in sample below
Series Type Position / Plating Options
Contacts (add as suffix to part number)
T A 8P8C 3
T - Telephone Jack
Single Port
Pg. 24-27
TG -Telephone Jack
Ganged 2 thru 12
Ports. Designate as
TG2 thru TG12
Pg. 28-29
TU -Telephone Jack
with Dual Port USB
A - V
Magnetic Jacks:
SX, TX, UX, VX
X: 1- 1:1 / 1:1
2- 1:414:1 / 1:1
3- 2:1 / 1:1
4P4C, 6P4C, 6P6C,
8P8C, 10P10C
1 - 15 mi Gold on
Contact Area
2 - 30 mi Gold on
Contact Area
3 - 50 mi Gold on
Contact Area
C - Gray Color Insulator
S - Front Shield
F - Full Shield
NP - No Panel Stops
K - Keyed (8P8C Only)
SMT - SMT Leads
PG - Panel Ground
A1-A6 & B1-B5
See Pg. 30 for Shielding Options
TYPE A  6P4C / 6P6C TYPE A  8P8C
.525 [13.34]
.618 [15.7]
.496 [12.6]
.400 [10.16]
.810 [20.57]
.093 [2.36]
.591 [15.00]
.618 [15.70]
.410 [10.41]
.100 [2.54]
.169
.050 [1.27]
.250 [6.35]
.350 [8.9]
8P8C
®
C US
™
QUALITY ASSURANCE SERVICES
ISO 9001:2000 E198284E198283
.591 [15.0]
.591 [15.00]
.512 [13.0]
.571 [14.5]
.128 [3.25]
.236 [6.00] .100 [2.54]
.040 [1.02]
.2
81

TYPE E 6P4C TYPE E  8P8C
TYPE E  6P4C / 6P6C SHIELDED TYPE E  8P8C SHIELDED
ORDERING INFORMATION
choose one from each category as shown in sample below
TP 8P8C G F 0
Series Positions/ Plating Cable Type Options
Contacts
TP - Telephone
Plug
4P2C, 4P4C, 6P6C,
8P8C, 10P10C
1 - 15 µin Gold
2 - 30 µin Gold
3 - 50 µin Gold
F - Flat Cable
R - Round Cable
0 - No Shield
S - Solid Wire
K - Keyed
EMI - Shielded
TP 4P4C TP 6P6C TP 8P8C
Type E Shown
with PG Option
6P4C
6P6C
.604 [15.34]
.634 [16.1]
.638 [16.20]
.128 [3.25]
.100 [2.54]
.247 [6.27]
.350 [8.9]
Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com 26
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
TELEPHONE JACK
M O D U L A R T E L E P H O N E J A C K  U L / C S A / F C C  A P P R O V E D
TYPE F  6P4C / 6P6C TYPE F  8P8C
TYPE G  6P4C / 6P6C TYPE G  8P8C
1 8
TYPE H  4P4C TYPE H  6P4C / 6P6C
8P8C
4P4C
.604 [15.34]
.634 [16.1]
.638 [16.20]
.128 [3.25]
.247 [6.27]
.100 [2.54]
.350 [8.9]
.622 [15.8]
.450 [11.43]
.732 [18.6]
.520 [13.20]
.327 [8.3] .350 [8.9]
.100 [2.54]
.591 [15.00]
.450 [11.43]
.681 [17.30]
.484 [12.30]
.136 [3.45]
.100 [2.54]
.287 [7.30] .350 [8.9]
.591 [15.00]
.450 [11.43]
.681 [17.30]
.484 [12.30]
.287 [7.30] .350 [8.9]
.100 [2.54]
.136 [3.45]
.634 [16.10]
.625 [15.88]
.654 [16.60]
.100 [2.54]